

To: The Danish Financial Services Authority/OMX Nordic Exchange

**TRANSLATION** 

Announcement No. 6/2008

## Report on transactions with ALK-Abelló A/S B shares by managerial staff and their related parties

Pursuant to section 28(a) of the Danish Securities Trading Act, ALK-Abelló A/S shall report transactions with ALK-Abelló A/S' shares and associated securities by managerial staff and their related parties:

Name	Lars Simonsen
Reason	Member of the Board of Directors
Issuer	ALK-Abelló A/S
ISIN code	DK0060027142
Туре	B shares
Transaction	Purchase
Trading date	March 5, 2008
Market	OMX Nordic Exchange Copenhagen
Number	70
Market value	DKK 39,550

Hørsholm, March 6, 2008

**ALK-Abelló A/S** 

Jens Bager President and CEO

Contact person: Per Plotnikof, Investor Relations Manager, 2245 4574 7527/+45 2261 2525